Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2005-04-11 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 56495
Ballots Cast: 15904

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 81

Contest: TOWN OF CORTLAND TRUSTEE

Candidate Name
MICHAEL SIEWIERSKI
SHAWN A. McALLISTER
DANIEL R. MILROY

JIM READ

Write-in

Precinct: CORTLAND 1
Candidate Name
MICHAEL SIEWIERSKI
SHAWN A. McALLISTER
DANIEL R. MILROY

JIM READ

Write-in

Precinct: CORTLAND 5
Candidate Name
MICHAEL SIEWIERSKI
SHAWN A. McALLISTER
DANIEL R. MILROY

JIM READ

Write-in

Precinct: CORTLAND 6
Candidate Name
MICHAEL SIEWIERSKI
SHAWN A. McALLISTER
DANIEL R. MILROY

JIM READ

Write-in

Total Votes
457

432

309

196

9

Total Votes
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Total Votes
302
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Vote %
32.57
30.79
22.02
13.97
0.64

Vote %
32.59
31.33
20.25
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Vote %
34.21
28.29
19.08
17.76
0.66

Vote %
32.3
31.02
23.1
12.94
0.64
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